Show #61624: ASHA 2024 Wildrose Derby & Show #2 (06/16/2024)
10. ASHA YB13: ASHA Youth Boxing 13&under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00 1

107

Secret Agent Q

13. ASHA YCH14: ASHA Youth WCH 14-18 Go:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Ariana Welsch

Exhibitor's Name

141.50

0.00

Jardi Welsch

C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1
2

168
214

Boom To The Max

Smooth Smurf

Kate Wedderburn

Ava Bessey

144.00
136.00

0.00
0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn

Seth Abrahamson

14. ASHA 500LB: ASHA $500 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$102.00 1
$81.00 2
$60.00 3
$30.00 4
$27.00 5

6T
6T

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

244
196
258
159
179
145
103
113
129
164
213
165
111
110
221

Bet A Dollar Or Candy
Whiz A Great Banjo
Suited Up Litt

Party On Garth

Sliding Lakota Chic
Maythefourthbwhizyou
Effies Cat

Shezo Lot Like Reno
Powder Rivers Prize
Pikey

Hats Hoo Makes Money
WS Ima Blue Rose

A Cause To Believe
Am A Red Hot Fox

Cat Treyn

Natascha Haas
Christine Moye
Keltie Yanosik
Cindy Conley
Joyce Paterson
Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
Tracy Wilson
Kate Jelinski
Bernice Rennie
Cindy Kalbfleisch
Melissa Sherman
Colette Bussiere
Brittany Brigham
Brenda Gilbert
Joyce Scobey

141.50
140.50
140.00
139.00
138.00
137.50
137.50
137.00
136.00
135.50
134.50
133.00

69.00

68.00

65.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Natascha Haas
Christine Moye

Keltie Yanosik

Dan Dee Rio Ranching
Joyce Paterson
Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
Tracy Wilson

Kate Jelinski

Bernice Rennie
Cindy Kalbfleisch
Melissa Sherman
Colette Bussiere
Brittany Brigham
Brenda Gilbert

Joyce Scobey

15. ASHA 1KLB: ASHA $1000 Limit NP Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$80.00 1
$40.00 2T
$40.00 2T
4
5
6
7
8

143
107
128
169
190
115
238
228

Chec The Moon
Secret Agent Q

Bud Nicked Dually

A Sparkling ChaChing
Kat Got Yer Gun
Mighty Nicstead
Peponicker

Starlight Tinsel

Bronwen Procee
Jardi Welsch

Marijke Van Ginhoven
Karen Marotz

Caitlin Van Slyke
Amy Miller-Longson
Leah Collier

Arlana Philips

142.00
140.50
140.50
138.50
137.50
134.00
128.00

70.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bronwen Procee
Jardi Welsch

Kelvin & Shelley Clark
Karen Marotz

Caitlin Van Slyke
Amy Miller-Longson
Leah Collier

Arlana Philips

16. ASHA NPB: ASHA NP Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1
$90.00 2
$45.00 3T
$45.00 3T

5
6
7
8
9
10

208
166
200
210
184
106
101
118
177
253

Jac Daniels Or Cash
Twist My Arm

BK Rey C Lights

Jazz Time Darlin

Total Blam Blam

Once Apon A Time
Jacs Limited Edition
Devil In The Deepblu
My Dualy From Heaven

Tysons Last Fight

Jennifer Dovell
Darlene M. Gartner
Helga Roh

Bonnie Koetsier
Heather McLevin
Kyza Taylor

Lisa Harris

Deb Simpson
Dustin Clark

Tim Weber

146.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
139.50
139.00
138.50
137.50
136.50

64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jennifer Dovell
Darlene M. Gartner
Helga Roh

Bonnie Koetsier
Heather McLevin
Kyza Taylor

Lisa Harris

Deb Simpson
Kelvin Clark

Tim Weber
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17. ASHA BD: ASHA Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.00 1
$81.00 2
$54.00 3

4
5T
5T

7

8

9

210
118
155
148
195
108
101
184
154

Jazz Time Darlin

Devil In The Deepblu
Shesa Hydrivin Scoot
Nicky Snickers

Mudd Sweat N Steers
The Great Red Jewel
Jacs Limited Edition
Total Blam Blam

Shiners Tari Lena

Bonnie Koetsier

Deb Simpson

Deb Harrison

Brittany Clark

Hal Schiffner

Michelle Van De Meutter
Lisa Harris

Heather McLevin

Franziska Britschgi

146.50  0.00
14150 0.00
140.00  0.00
138.50 0.00
136.50 0.00
136.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00
127.00  0.00

Bonnie Koetsier

Deb Simpson

Equistar Enterprises
Kelvin & Shelley Clark
Hal Schiffner

Michelle Van De Meutter
Lisa Harris

Heather McLevin

Franziska Britschgi

18. ASHA OB: ASHA Open Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$142.80 1
$113.40 2
$84.00 3
$42.00 4
$37.80 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

233
215
150
157
234
220
152
100
117
212
211
145
136
173

Hendrixx

Budlights Rachel
Lookin At Blu Rey
Time For A Peptomint
SLR Smart As A Cat
Whiz N Chicalena
Light From Above
Peppers Pepto Lena
Smart Twisted Cat
Reydas Sugar Kat
Bagged A Dually
Maythefourthbwhizyou
Little Shufly High

Bet Sheza Diamond

John C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
R Cody McArthur
John C. Swales
Debbie Flegel
Clint C. Swales
Geoff Hoar

John Murphy
Sarah Wolfs
Shannon Cowles
Heather Dutenhoffer
Geoff Hoar
Geoff Hoar

146.50 0.00
144.50 0.00
144.00 0.00
143.00  0.00
14150 0.00
141.00  0.00
140.50  0.00
139.50 0.00
138.00  0.00
137.50  0.00
135.00 0.00
134.00 0.00

73.50 0.00

72,50 0.00

Monica Wille

1362150 Ab LTD
Jerry Sawley

Malika Keglowitsch
Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
Debbie Flegel

Chrissy Hodgkiss
Shawna Husted
Wayne Bowd

Sarah Wolfs

April Milne

Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
Josh Kendze

Gordon Church

19. ASHA NPBW: ASHA NP Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$117.00 1
$31.50 2T
$31.50 2T

4
5
6

168
122
116
180
163
127

Boom To The Max
Johnny Cash Flo
Circle Of Lights

BMP Starfire Pepinic
Locked N Loaded Gun
Cd On Fleek

Kate Wedderburn
Jo Ann Miller

Pat Bolin

Cody Heintz

Erin Baumung

Bonnie Youngs

146.00  0.00
143.50 0.00
143,50 0.00
143.00  0.00
142.00  0.00
140.50 0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn
Jo Ann Miller

Pat Bolin

Cody Heintz

Erin Baumung

Bonnie Youngs

20. ASHA OTR: ASHA Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1

255

Spooks Smart Gun

Clint C. Swales

134.00 0.00

1362150 Ab LTD

21. ASHA NPTR: ASHA NP Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1

250

Lil Cat Is Dandy

Keltie Yanosik

13450 0.00

Keltie Yanosik

22. ASHA 2KWCH: ASHA $2000 Limit WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$105.00 1
$63.00 2
$42.00 3

219
135
104

Tuf Not Wimpy
Gayla Ima Cool Cat

We Dolls Loona

Tian Wiens
Robert Poissant

Madison DeLeeuw

137.50 0.00
132.50 0.00
13150 0.00

Chantel Jensen
Robert Poissant

Madison DeLeeuw



~N o o b

126
197
134
153
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This Cats Pretty Smart
Mr Amadeus Wrangler
Gayla Ima Shocker

Adie Sir Pepper

Lauren Hall
Kelsey Morgan
Robert Poissant
Dale Adie

131.00 0.00
127.00  0.00
126.50  0.00

60.00 0.00

Lauren Hall
Steve Gibson
Robert Poissant
Dale Adie

23. ASHA 750LW: ASHA $750 Limit NP WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1

123

Annies Scootn Cat

Sue Pengelly

143.00  0.00

Sue Pengelly

25. ASHA OH: ASHA Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1
2
3

181
102
172

Cold Shot
One Tiger To Another
Heza Smokin Spark

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Brady Jensen
Kelsey Morgan
Geoff Hoar

Exhibitor's Name

143.00 0.00
132.50 0.00
68.00 0.00

Score Points

Jim Dobler

Kelsey Morgan
Colleen Church/Rob
18

Owner's Name

$342.00 1
$273.60 2
$205.20 3
$136.80 4
$102.60 5
$39.90 6T
$39.90 6T
8

9T

oT

11

12

13T

13T

15

16

17

18

233
215
150
120
131
185
186
201
234
149
152
100
243
117
212
145
136
173

Hendrixx

Budlights Rachel
Lookin At Blu Rey
JD Neat

Eddies League
Stairrey To Heaven
Topsail Smoking Gun
Smart Lil Hemi

SLR Smart As A Cat
Fever Chase

Light From Above
Peppers Pepto Lena
Wendels Got A Gun
Smart Twisted Cat
Reydas Sugar Kat
Maythefourthbwhizyou
Little Shufly High

Bet Sheza Diamond

31. NRCHA IOB: I0B Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

John C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
Massimo Garlanda
Clint C. Swales

R Cody McArthur
R Cody McArthur
Massimo Garlanda
John C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
Clint C. Swales
Geoff Hoar

Brady Jensen
John Murphy
Sarah Wolfs
Heather Dutenhoffer
Geoff Hoar

Geoff Hoar

Exhibitor's Name

146.50  0.00
14450 0.00
144.00 0.00
143,50 0.00
143.00  0.00
142,50 0.00
142.50 0.00
142.00  0.00
141.50  0.00
14150 0.00
140.50 0.00
139.50 0.00
138.00 0.00
138.00  0.00
137.50  0.00
134.00 0.00

73.50 0.00

72.50 0.00

Score Points

Monica Wille

1362150 Ab LTD
Jerry Sawley

Lexi Giebelhaus
Nancy Perlich

Sonya N. DiStefano
Farrah Roberts

lan Van Staalduinen
Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle
Randi McCook
Chrissy Hodgkiss
Shawna Husted

Don & Leda Jensen
Wayne Bowd

Sarah Wolfs
Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
Josh Kendze

Gordon Church

Owner's Name

$60.00 1

117

Smart Twisted Cat

John Murphy

138.00 0.00

Wayne Bowd

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$144.00 1

$96.00 2
3
4

230
212
211
145

Justa Lil TR Please
Reydas Sugar Kat
Bagged A Dually
Maythefourthbwhizyou

Kendall Page
Sarah Wolfs
Shannon Cowles

Heather Dutenhoffer

139.50 0.00
137.50  0.00
135.00 0.00
134.00 0.00

Eric Dolphin

Sarah Wolfs

April Milne

Elizabeth Dutenhoffer

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$252.00 1
$147.00 2T
$147.00 2T

168
171
178

Boom To The Max
Whata Strong Cat
High Powered Pepto

Kate Wedderburn
Carlene Schmidt
Jett Smith

146.00  0.00
143.50 0.00
143,50 0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn
Carlene Schmidt
Jillian Smith
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$147.00 2T 122 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 143.50 0.00 Jo Ann Miller
$147.00 2T 116 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 143.50 0.00 PatBolin
6T 180 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 143.00 0.00 Cody Heintz
6T 121 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 143.00 0.00 Robyn Morrison
8 216 CjRussell Rae Westersund 14250 0.00 Rae Westersund
9 163 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 142.00 0.00 Erin Baumung
10 182 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 14150 0.00 Ron Mathison
11 127 CdOn Fleek Bonnie Youngs 140.50 0.00 Bonnie Youngs
12 208 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 136.00 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
13 242 SP Playgun Sparkles Julie Parsonage 135.00 0.00 Julie Parsonage
34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$48.00 1T 171 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 143,50 0.00 Carlene Schmidt
$48.00 1T 122 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 143.50 0.00 Jo Ann Miller
$144.00 1T 116 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 143.50 0.00 PatBoalin
4 180 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 143.00 0.00 Cody Heintz
35. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$144.00 1 122 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 143.50 0.00 Jo Ann Miller
$96.00 2 127 CdOn Fleek Bonnie Youngs 140.50 0.00 Bonnie Youngs
3 242 SP Playgun Sparkles Julie Parsonage 135.00 0.00 Julie Parsonage
37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$216.00 1 151 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 145.00 0.00 Sheila Mowat
$162.00 2 227 Greycee Kent Williamson 14450 0.00 Ruth Degama
$108.00 3 209 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 144.00 0.00 Laureen Little
$54.00 4 114 Rising Fromthe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 14250 0.00 Amos Abrahamson
5T 226 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 142.00 0.00 Paula Schumacher
5T 257 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 142.00 0.00  Jillian Smith
7 109 DIAMONDSARWILD Phoebe Bushnell 140.00 0.00 Phoebe Bushnell
8 172 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 68.00 0.00 Colleen Church/Rob
38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$108.00 1 227 Greycee Kent Williamson 14450 0.00 Ruth Degama
$72.00 2 114 Rising Fromthe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 14250 0.00 Amos Abrahamson
3 226 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 142.00 0.00 Paula Schumacher
39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 209 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 144.00 0.00 Laureen Little
2 231 Mimerada Kendall Page 140.50 0.00 Lucava Farms
41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 255 Spooks Smart Gun Clint C. Swales 134.00 0.00 1362150 Ab LTD
43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$70.00 1 168 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.00 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
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2 214 Smooth Smurf Ava Bessey 136.00 0.00 Seth Abrahamson
45. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$150.00 1 210 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 146.50 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
$90.00 2 118 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 141.50 0.00 Deb Simpson
$60.00 3 108 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 136.50 0.00 Michelle Van De Meutter
4 101 Jacs Limited Edition Lisa Harris 135.00 0.00 Lisa Harris
5 184 Total Blam Blam Heather McLevin 133,50 0.00 Heather McLevin
46. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$270.00 1 208 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 146.00 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
$225.00 2 166 Twist My Arm Darlene M. Gartner 145.00 0.00 Darlene M. Gartner
$180.00 3 210 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 144.00 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
$135.00 4 198 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 143.50 0.00 Krystal Meade
$90.00 5 161 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 141.00 0.00 Billie Jo Belt
6 184 Total Blam Blam Heather McLevin 139.50 0.00 Heather McLevin
7T 106 Once Apon A Time Kyza Taylor 139.00 0.00 Kyza Taylor
7T 120 JD Neat Lexi Giebelhaus 139.00 0.00 Lexi Giebelhaus
9 101 Jacs Limited Edition Lisa Harris 138,50 0.00 Lisa Harris
10 118 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 137.50 0.00 Deb Simpson
11 177 My Dualy From Heaven Dustin Clark 136.50 0.00 Kelvin Clark
12 201 Smart Lil Hemi Laureen Little 136.00 0.00 lan Van Staalduinen
13 133 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 135.50 0.00 Dixie Vancak
14 253 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 64.50 0.00 Tim Weber
47. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 210 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 144.00 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
48. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 253 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 140.00 0.00 Tim Weber
49. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (replaced with SNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 184 Total Blam Blam Heather McLevin 139.50 0.00 Heather McLevin
2 118 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 137.50 0.00 Deb Simpson
50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$63.00 1 156 High Suspence Faythe Webster 143.50 0.00 Faythe Webster
$42.00 2 162 Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 140.50 0.00 Jessica Jones
3 130 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 139.50 0.00 Edward Turco
51. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$98.00 1 156 High Suspence Faythe Webster 143.50 0.00 Faythe Webster
$73.50 2 142 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 143.00 0.00 Bronwen Procee
$49.00 3 162 Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 140.50 0.00 Jessica Jones
$24.50 4 130 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 139.50 0.00 Edward Turco

5T 146 Boon San Charlie Howard Dutenhoffer 138.50 0.00 Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
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5T 136 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 138.50 0.00 Josh Kendze
7 107 Secret Agent Q Ariana Welsch 135.50 0.00 Jardi Welsch



